Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 1/5/2022 Bid Closing Date: 1/11/2022

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

c-26645  Gas Mechanic Helper-Temporary
N Syracuse

097C 8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew P

c-26652  Gas Mechanic Helper

Watertown
0097 5/11/2015 Ridgeway, James R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R
0097 9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T
C-27184 Instrument Operator B
Syracuse
0097 6/16/2014 Hassett, Michael R
0097 1/19/2021 Finster, Shawn R
097C 1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis R
0097 9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T
C-27195 Drafting Technician B
Syracuse
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
097C 7/18/2016 Longley, Alexis R
097C 9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R
097C 11/13/2017 White, Jillian R
c-27231  Drafting Technician B (3)
Syracuse
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
097C 7/18/2016 Longley, Alexis R
097C 9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R
097C 11/13/2017 White, Jillian R
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-27246 Communications Tester A
Watertown
0097 11/26/2012 Hudson, Heather R
0097 71712014 Ecker, Jacob R
0097 1/6/2020 Sacco, Joshua R
097C 9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R
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LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-27286 Office Technician A

N Syracuse

0097 9/4/1979
0097 4/28/2008
0097 2/9/2009
0097 12/27/2011
0097 12/27/2011
0097 11/26/2012
0097 2/11/2013
0097 2/11/2013
0097 3/21/2016
0097 6/9/2019
0097 6/24/2019
097C 7/6/2010
097C 7/6/2010
097C 7/30/2012
097C 9/30/2013
097C 10/7/2013
097C 10/21/2013
097C 10/21/2013
097C 10/21/2013
097C 1/6/2014
097C 1/6/2014
097C 5/12/2014
097C 5/12/2014
097C 8/4/2014
097C 6/15/2015
097C 10/3/2016
097C 12/29/2016
097C 2/20/2017
097C 4/3/2017
097C 5/1/2017
097C 9/11/2017
097C 1/29/2018
097C 4/23/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 7/30/2018
097C 8/13/2018
097C 8/13/2018
097C 10/8/2018
097C 11/5/2018
097C 12/3/2018
097C 5/6/2019
097C 8/12/2019
097C 8/12/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 2/18/2020
097C 3/15/2021

Schultheis, Debra
Reese, Jai
Brown, Patricia
Newsome, Karla
Pajack, Britney
Hudson, Heather

Hodge-Williams, Bethanie

Marino, Alexis
Antonini, Elaina
Detor, Paul
Gallardo, Francisco
Linney, Tiffani
Smith, Marian
Spalding, Toni
Johnson, Sadyiah
Dettman, Gail
Gunnip, Brittany
Panaro, Robert
Griffin, Courtney
Lennon, Crystal
Arnold, Kevin
Clanton, Mortrisa
Brown, Courtney
Vertigan, Gary
Giocondo, Jordan
Tufts, Jacquelynne
Allen, Trisha
White, Alexandra
Wiggins, Brooke
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Heisey, Amber
Pride, Alexis
Cooper, Heather
Gorman Young, Tegan
Compton, Kristina
Mclnerney, Kelly
Casler, Morgan
Haddad, Anthony
Robinson, Mackenzie
Jones, Nathaniel
Martino, Nicole
Harrington, Emily
Caccamo, Derek
Spencer, Caitlin
Carmichael, DeVon
Young, Stephen
Kozlowski, Michael
Jeylani, Arij
DeRycke, Laken
Alfonseca, Richard
Page, Taylor
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-27286  Office Technician A
N Syracuse
097C 3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R
097C 5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R
097C 6/21/2021 Fischel, Douglas R
c-27303  Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)
Liverpool
0097 4/22/2019 Barbato, Joseph R
097C 8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R
c-27348  Service Representative ANP
Watertown
0097 11/26/2012 Hudson, Heather R
097C 9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R
097C 10/8/2018 Robinson, Mackenzie R
097C 10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R
097C 3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R
097C 5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R
c-27448  One Person Line/Tbl Mechanic
Rome
0097 2/12/1990 Moynihan, Jeffrey R
0097 11/4/1991 Keator, Joseph R
0097 5/21/2007 Louis, Shawn R
0097 10/1/2007 Paciello, Louis R
0097 3/2/2009 Kasprowicz, Benjamin R
0097 11/4/2013 Militano, Vincent R
c-27449  Chief Line Mech A Htstick
N Syracuse
0097 1/12/2009 Caza, Todd R
0097 2/6/2012 Lynch, Jeffrey R
0097 1/21/2013 Daino, Brian R
0097 5/6/2013 Fredenburg, John R
0097 7/8/2013 Suydam, David R
0097 5/27/2014 Daino, Collin R
0097 11/3/2014 Brown, Joseph R
0097 1/1/2015 Graff, Corey R
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-27451 Line Mechanic Helper-Accredited
Utica
0097 3/2/2009 Kasprowicz, Benjamin R
0097 6/17/2013 Greenwell, Adam R
0097 8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R
0097 11/5/2018 Scott, Brian R
0097 7/22/2019 DiCastro, Derek R
0097 7/22/2019 Douglas, Ross R
0097 10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R
0097 10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R
0097 4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher P
0097 6/28/2021 Nicholson, Thomas T
0097 7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T
0097 7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob T
0097 9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T
0097 11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T
c-27452  Chief Line Mech A Htstick
Cortland
0097 12/8/1987 Woods, Dean R
0097 2/6/2012 Lynch, Jeffrey R
0097 6/25/2012 Hunt, Christopher R
0097 5/6/2013 Fredenburg, John R
0097 7/8/2013 Suydam, David R
0097 1/1/2015 Graff, Corey R
0097 7/9/2018 Haney, Owen R
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LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-27453 Line Mechanic Helper- Non Accredited

N Syracuse

0097 8/14/2000
0097 11/3/2014
0097 8/13/2018
0097 11/5/2018
0097 5/6/2019
0097 10/21/2019
0097 10/28/2019
0097 2/18/2020
0097 3/1/2021
0097 6/28/2021
097C 5/1/2017
097C 1/29/2018
097C 11/5/2018
097C 8/12/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 12/14/2020
097C 12/14/2020
097C 3/15/2021
097C 6/21/2021
097C 6/21/2021
0097 4/12/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 9/7/2021
097C 9/7/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 7/19/2021
0097 7/19/2021
0097 9/27/2021

Klamm, Timothy
Brown, Joseph
Miller, Phillip
Scott, Brian
Moroz, Ruslan
Starbird, Bernard
Smith, Kurt
Whittico, Dylan
Tack, David

Hoyt, Jordan
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Pride, Alexis
Jones, Nathaniel
Caccamo, Derek
Carmichael, DeVon
Young, Stephen
Warren, Timothy
Trentmann, Robert
Sloan, Colin
Lawler, Brandon
Fischel, Douglas
Putney, Christopher
Robinson, Andrew
Hildman, David
Russell, Jason
Hall, Cody
Nicholson, Thomas
Moulton, Devin
Lillie, Jacob
Warren, Robert

C-27454 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Volney

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

2/18/1986
9/26/1988
1/12/2009
2/6/2012
1/21/2013
5/6/2013
7/8/2013
11/3/2014
1/1/2015

Forsyth, Donald
Robinson, Bruce
Caza, Todd
Lynch, Jeffrey
Daino, Brian
Fredenburg, John
Suydam, David
Brown, Joseph
Graff, Corey
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-27455 Line Mechanic Helper-Accredited
Volney
0097 5/8/1989 Coneg, John R
0097 12/27/2011 Nagle, Brian R
0097 11/3/2014 Brown, Joseph R
0097 5/16/2016 Arney, Kevin R
0097 11/5/2018 Scott, Brian R
0097 5/6/2019 Moroz, Ruslan R
0097 10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R
0097 10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R
0097 3/1/2021 Tack, David R
097C 9/7/2021 Christensen, Noah R
0097 4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher P
0097 6/28/2021 Nicholson, Thomas T
0097 7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T
0097 7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob T
0097 9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T
0097 11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T
c-27456  One Person Line/Tbl Mechanic
Liverpool
0097 2/18/1986 Forsyth, Donald R
0097 12/8/1987 Woods, Dean R
0097 2/9/1988 Teifke, Steven R
0097 9/26/1988 Robinson, Bruce R
0097 12/27/1988 Capone, Donald R
0097 12/11/2000 March, Kenneth R
0097 2/6/2012 Lynch, Jeffrey R
0097 1/21/2013 Daino, Brian R
0097 7/21/2014 Hubbard, Geoffrey R
0097 11/3/2014 Brown, Joseph R
0097 3/30/2015 Rode, Randy R
c-27465  Cable Splicer Helper-Accredited
N Syracuse
0097 5/6/2019 Moroz, Ruslan R
0097 10/21/2019 Fesinger, Victor R
097C 9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R
097C 10/8/2018 Robinson, Mackenzie R
097C 9/7/2021 Christensen, Noah R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David P
0097 11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

c-27482  Field Helper- Temporary
Potsdam

0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
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